
16th Street Dune Crossover

March 2022

UNIT COST TOTAL COST

TOTAL INCL O&P TOTAL TOTAL INCL O&P
DESCRIPTION UNIT  $/unit UNIT  $/unit

Wood Retaining Wall on Walkway L.F. $550.00 16.00                8,800.00$              

Wood Retaining Wall/ ScreenWall (6 FT Screen) L.F. $800.00 145.00              116,000.00$          

Wood Screenwall/ Retaining with Cedar Shingles L.F. $815.00 90.00                73,350.00$            

Wood Screenwall with Cedar Shingles L.F. $315.00 130.00              40,950.00$            

Dune Walkway S.F. $95.00 1,150.00           109,250.00$          

Wood Retaining Wall on Adjacent Property L.F. $550.00 70.00                38,500.00$            

Demolition S.F. $15.00 1,550.00           23,250.00$            

Total 410,100.00$         

15%

Overhead & Profit 28%
Total Cost  586,443.00$        

Structural Cost (Order-of-Magnitude) Estimate

Complexity/Small Project


